single direction stroke
Fully Telescopic Slides, size 43 Telescopic
Slides
Order No. h1 h2 h3 h4 l1 l2 stroke l3 l4 w1 For screws
d1
Accessible holes/
total
Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1984.43S-0530 120 52 34 34 530 556 80 25 28 M8 6/7 2061 7,7
L1984.43S-0610 120 52 34 34 610 626 80 25 28 M8 6/8 2603 8,9
L1984.43S-0690 120 52 34 34 690 726 80 25 28 M8 7/9 2775 10,1
L1984.43S-0770 120 52 34 34 770 796 80 25 28 M8 7/10 3319 11,2
L1984.43S-0850 120 52 34 34 850 866 80 25 28 M8 9/11 3873 12,4
L1984.43S-0930 120 52 34 34 930 966 80 25 28 M8 9/12 4036 13,6
L1984.43S-1010 120 52 34 34 1010 1036 80 25 28 M8 10/13 4590 14,8
L1984.43S-1090 120 52 34 34 1090 1106 80 25 28 M8 11/14 4908 15,9
L1984.43S-1170 120 52 34 34 1170 1206 80 25 28 M8 12/15 4610 17,1
L1984.43S-1250 120 52 34 34 1250 1276 80 25 28 M8 12/16 4398 18,3
L1984.43S-1330 120 52 34 34 1330 1376 80 25 28 M8 13/17 4027 19,4
L1984.43S-1410 120 52 34 34 1410 1446 80 25 28 M8 13/18 3864 20,6
L1984.43S-1490 120 52 34 34 1490 1516 80 25 28 M8 15/19 3713 21,8
L1984.43S-1570 120 52 34 34 1570 1616 80 25 28 M8 15/20 3445 22,9
L1984.43S-1650 120 52 34 34 1650 1686 80 25 28 M8 16/21 3325 24,1
L1984.43S-1730 120 52 34 34 1730 1756 80 25 28 M8 16/22 3213 25,3
L1984.43S-1810 120 52 34 34 1810 1856 80 25 28 M8 18/23 3011 26,4
L1984.43S-1890 120 52 34 34 1890 1926 80 25 28 M8 18/24 2919 27,6
L1984.43S-1970 120 52 34 34 1970 2026 80 25 28 M8 19/25 2750 28,8
L1984.43S TE
LE
SC
OP